
2011-2012

Date Opponent Site

Nov 14 (Mon) Celeste Trenton JH

Nov 14 (Mon) Celeste Celeste

Nov 21 (Mon) Bland Bland JH

Nov 28 (Mon) Honey Grove Trenton JH

Dec 10 (Sat) Bland JH Tournament Bland JH

Dec 12 (Mon) Wolfe City Wolfe City JH

Jan 5 (Thurs) Blue Ridge Trenton JH

Jan 5 (Thurs) Blue Ridge Blue Ridge

Jan 12 (Thurs) Sam Rayburn Trenton JH

Jan 14 (Sat) Trenton JH Tourn Trenton JH

Jan 19 (Thurs) Celeste Celeste JH

Jan 19 (Thurs) Celeste Trenton JH

Jan 23 (Mon) Bland Trenton JH

Jan 26 & 28 (Th, Sat) Sam Rayburn JH Tourn Sam Rayburn JH

Jan 30 (Mon) Blue Ridge Blue Ridge

Jan 30 (Mon) Blue Ridge Trenton JH

Feb 6 (Mon) Honey Grove Honey Grove

General Info

Girls Head Coach: Mike Jones Boys Head Coach:

Girls Assistant Coach: Emily Webb Boys Assistant Coach:

Boys Assistant Coach:

Athletic Director: Keith Kirkland

HS Principal: Rick Foreman

JH Principal: Rick Largent

Teams & Times

BG/7B/AG/8B @4:30pm

AG/AB     TBA

BG/AG @4:30pm

BG/7B/AG/8B @4:30pm

BG/7B/AG/8B @4:30pm

BG/7B    TBA

7B/8B/f @4:30pm

BG/7B/AG/8B @4:30pm

7B/8B/f @4:30pm

Larry Williams

Steve Terry

BG/AG @4:30pm

BG/AG @4:30pm

BG/7B/AG/8B @4:30pm

Braughn Curtis

AG/AB

BG/7B/AG/8B @4:30pm

7B - 7th Grade Boys
8B - 8th Grade Boys
BG - 7th Grade Girls
AG - 8th Grade Girls

BG/AG @4:30pm

7B/8B/f @4:30pm

7B/8B/f @4:30pm
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